Burgerschiel3en 2014

Burgerkonig
offene Klasse

20.09.2014 23:27

Platz
1
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SNr
(455)

(233)

(623)

(349)

(410)

(166)

@)
(615)
(403)
(602)

(561)
(579)
(142)
(215)

(81)

(78)
(628)
(435)
(586)
(307)
(527)
(429)
(317)
(107)
(440)
(572)

(298)

Name

Schwab, Stefan
TSV Petersaurach

Kamm, Inge
Kirchenvorstand

Mei3ner, Rolf
FFW Wicklesgreuth

Prediger, Gabriele
Die Damen

Schmidt, Andreas
H.U.K

Geyer, Markus
Anglerfreunde Petersaurach

Adamski, Hermann
FFW Petersaurach

Imhof, Manuela
FFW Petersaurach

Scheuerlein, Wolfgang
FFW Petersaurach

Waéger, Klaus
FCN Krone

Zink, Bernd

Asphalt Beisser
Rothgéangel , Matthias
TSV Petersaurach
Frauenschlager, Manuel
FCN Krone

Hofmann, Rainer
Anglerfreunde Petersaurach
Dachsbacher, Herbert
Tennistruppe

Cran, Kurt

Anglerfreunde Petersaurach
Klingenbeck, Bastian
TSV Petersaurach

Schroll, Manfred

FFW Langenloh

Kramer, Doris
Kirchenvorstand
Meyer—Vogelhuber, Heinz
Dorfgemeinschaft Ziegendorf
Weber, Reinhold
Tennistruppe

Schneider, Klaus
Anglerfreunde Petersaurach
Mdller, Dietrich
Tennistruppe

Endres, Gertraud

Mr. Bit Computerservice
Schrdder, Claudia
Posaunenchor

Ruttmann , Sandra
Gesangverein

Meier, Bernd

Asphalt Beisser

47.
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586.

Teiler [1/100 mm]
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45
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32
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Total
47.50

109.17

132.28

149.00

167.03

216.12

275.17

307.88

318.14

357.80

363.81

375.22

495.47

501.63

539.63

545.57

547.70

585.31

586.00

624.04

631.45

668.67

696.74

699.32

700.33

726.38

737.43
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Platz
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SNr
(573)

(595)
(214)

®)
(232)

(563)
(499)

(629)
(453)
1)
(543)
(565)
(608)
(108)
(88)
(618)
(407)
(460)
(589)

(616)
(531)

(240)
(269)
277)

(432)
(584)

(598)
(625)
(590)
(575)

(549)

Name

Ruttmann , Annika
Gesangverein
Ruttmann, Norbert
Gesangverein
Hofmann, Hannes
Anglerfreunde Petersaurach
Appold, Max
Asphalt Beisser
Kamm, Glnther
Posaunenchor

Knorr , Nadine
Stiegler, Josie

Die Zehner
Muschler, Matthias
Asphalt Beisser
Schwab, Matthias
FC Bayern Fan Club
Adamski, Armin
H.U.K

Westphal, Klaus
Dorfgemeinschaft Ziegendorf
Klatte, Ines

FCN Krone

Waéger, Birgit

Die Damen

Endres, Jirgen

Mr. Bit Computerservice
Dohrer, Benjamin
FC Bayern Fan Club
Lohe, Philipp

FFW Wicklesgreuth
Schletterer, Hartmut
FFW Petersaurach
Schweigert, Harry
GZV Heilsbronn
Lingmann, Andreas
Kirchenvorstand
Rottler, Uwe
Weimer, Peter
Gesangverein

Klatte, Tobias

FCN Krone

Leidel, Friedrich
Anglerfreunde Petersaurach
Lierhammer, Katja
Die Damen
Schreiber, Konrad
Eischer, Inge
Kirchenvorstand
Fiegl, Andrea
Gesangverein
Birnbaum, Bernd
FFW Wicklesgreuth
Posholli, Sandra
Asphalt Beisser
Leidel, Christian
Anglerfreunde Petersaurach
Winkler, Matthias
FFW Petersaurach

Teiler [1/100 mm]
755.82

761.58
780.18
804.25
807.69

819.41
820.62

863.70
865.52
885.13
887.43
927.01
1000.20
1055.43
1059.62
1067.53
1096.01
1101.74
1111.98

1112.06
1125.45

1140.74
1141.46
1144.08

1146.55
1147.74

1165.12
1166.58
1176.11
1196.07

1201.48

Total
755.82

761.58

780.18

804.25

807.69

819.41
820.62

863.70

865.52

885.13

887.43

927.01

1000.20

1055.43

1059.62

1067.53

1096.01

1101.74

1111.98

1112.06
1125.45

1140.74

1141.46

1144.08

1146.55
1147.74

1165.12

1166.58

1176.11

1196.07

1201.48
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Platz
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SNr
(516)

(270)
172
(620)
(143)
(161)
(408)
(588)
(577)
(385)
(454)
(617)
(303)
(218)
(524)
(580)
(587)
(316)
(568)
(160)
(601)
(142)
(548)
(600)
(597)

(562)
(594)

(604)
(7)
(176)

Name

Vogel, Karl

Mr. Bit Computerservice
Leidel, Gertraud
Anglerfreunde Petersaurach
Grimm, Monika
Posaunenchor

Faatz , Manfred

FFW Wicklesgreuth
Frauenschlager, Yvonne
Die Zehner

Gernandt, Reinhard
Tennistruppe

Schletterer, Horst

FFW Petersaurach

Bosch, Christoph
Kirchenvorstand
GeilRelsoder, Stefan
FCN Krone

Rahl, Peter
Dorfgemeinschaft Ziegendorf
Schwab, Peter

FC Bayern Fan Club
Nagel, Florian

FFW Wicklesgreuth
Meil3ner, Gerhard

FFW Langenloh
Hufnagel, Ulrich
Gemeinderat

Warkus, Ruth

Die Damen

Bohm, Stefan

TSV Petersaurach
Wagner , Karl Kilbingen
Gemeinderat

Mdller, Andreas

Asphalt Beisser

Oshier, Gabriele
Gemeinderat
GeiRendorfer, Daniel
FFW Petersaurach
Brenndorfer, Birgit
Gesangverein
Frauenschlager, Manfred
FCN Krone

Winkler, Alfred

FFW Petersaurach

Fiegl, Gerald
Gesangverein

Stadlinger, Carolin
Gesangverein

Gerauer, Michael
Kalden, Matthias

Mr. Bit Computerservice
Endres, Chirstine

Mr. Bit Computerservice
Arnold, Dieter
Dorfgemeinschaft Ziegendorf
Grotsch, Rudiger

GZV Heilsbronn

Teiler [1/100 mm]
1202.21

1225.50
1232.47
1248.95
1270.69
1273.37
1284.85
1298.58
1340.19
1369.73
1374.47
1405.83
1410.65
1413.54
1424.58
1427.59
1444.86
1449.03
1462.76
1483.81
1496.26
1509.65
1534.54
1557.80
1567.81

1578.77
1656.43

1658.30
1666.08

1730.22

Total
1202.21

1225.50

1232.47

1248.95

1270.69

1273.37

1284.85

1298.58

1340.19

1369.73

1374.47

1405.83

1410.65

1413.54

1424.58

1427.59

1444.86

1449.03

1462.76

1483.81

1496.26

1509.65

1534.54

1557.80

1567.81

1578.77
1656.43

1658.30

1666.08

1730.22



Burgerschiel3en 2014 Burgerkonig

offene Klasse 20.09.2014 23:27
Platz SNr Name Teiler [1/100 mm] Total
89 (260) Kuler, Glnter 1735.06 1735.06
Mr. Bit Computerservice
90 (429) Schober, Hans 1745.02 1745.02
Posaunenchor
91 (574) Kamm , Maria—Lena 1748.05 1748.05
Posaunenchor
92 (606) Reinert, Guido 1762.43 1762.43
FFW Petersaurach
93 (34) Betz, Sabine 1762.92 1762.92
Posaunenchor
94 (546) Wiesinger, Hans 1773.65 1773.65
FFW Langenloh
95 (173) Grimm, Peter 1842.91 1842.91
Posaunenchor
96 (434) Schroll, Katja 1898.05 1898.05
FC Cobra
97 (605) Schuster, Vanessa 1909.29 1909.29
H.U.K
98 (8) Arnold, Jirgen 1910.72 1910.72
Gemeinderat
99 (312) Mogge, Daniel 1916.26 1916.26
FFW Petersaurach
100 (401) Scherzer, Karl-Heinz 1927.30 1927.30

FFW Petersaurach



